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PUBLIC ACCOUNTS, 1918-1919.

STATEMENT
showing
the
NET

ISSUES
from
the
STATE

FORESTS
ACCOUNT
for
the

FINANCIAL
YEAR
ended
31st

March,
1919,

compared
with

the
Amount
voted
under
the

Appropriation
Act,

1918.

STATEMENT
showing
the
NET

ISSUES
from
the
STATE
COAL-MINES
ACCOUNT
for
the

FINANCIAL
YEAR
ended
31st
March,

1919,
compared
with

the
Amount
voted
under
the

Appropriation
Act,

1918.

>

Expenditure.

Issued.

i

Credits.
Net

Expenditure.
Imprests.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

a.
d.

384
14
3

41,343
10
1

15
0

Total. £

s.
d.
I

41,344
15
1

Voted. £

s.
d.

69,257
0

0

Amount Unissued.
Issued IN Excess.

State
Forests

Account
:

—
1112

State
Forests
Branch
of
the

Lands
and
Survey-

Department..

£

s.
d.

41,728
4

4

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

27,912
4
11

Total

41,728
4

4

41,728
4

4

384
14
3

41,343
10
1

1

5

0

41,344
15
1

69,257
0

0

27,912
4
11

ei

Expenditure.
I

Issued.

Voted.

Amount Unissued.
Issued in-Excess.

Credits.
Net

Expenditure.
Imprests.
Total.

State
Coal-mines

Account
:—

113

State
Coal-mines

£

s.
d.

270,090
13
11

£

s.
d.

10,131
1

6

£

s.
d.

259,959
12
5

£

s.
d.

165
7
11

£

s.
d.

260,125
0

4

£

s.
d.

294,600
0

0

£

s.
d.

34,474
19
8

£

s.
d.

Total

270,090
13
11
!

10,131
1

6

10,131
1

6

259,959
12
5

I

259,959
12
5

165
7
11

165
7
11

260,125
0

4
|

294,600
0

0

34,474
19
8
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