PUBLIC ACCOUNTS, 1918-1919.

1919, compared with	VOTED. AMOUNT ISSUED IN UNISSUED. EXCESS.		£ s. d. £ s. d.	4 11	4 11
STATEMENT showing the NET ISSUES from the STATE FORESTS ACCOUNT for the FINANCIAL YEAR ended 31st March, 1919, compared with the Amount voted under the Appropriation Act, 1918.				27,912	27,912
			S. G.	69,257 0 0 27,912 4 11	69,257 0 0 27,912 4 11
	ISSUED,	Total.	£ s. d.	1 5 0 41,344 15 1	1 5 0 41,344 15 1
		Imprests.	£ s, d.	1 5 0	1 5 0
		Net Expenditure. Imprests.	£ s. d.	41,343 10 1	41,343 10 1
		Credits.	£ s. d.	384 14 3	384 14 3
		Expenditure.	£ s. d.	41,728 4 4	41,728 4 4
			STATE FORESTS ACCOUNT:— State Forests Branch of the Lands and Survey Department		Total
STAT	тоу		 G	7	

ed with	UED	EXCESS.	. s. d.	
compare	Iss	Exc	∵	
лен, 1919,	AMOUNT UNISSUED.		£ s. d. 34,474 19 8	34,474 19 8
ed 31st M	Vomen	OTEN.	8 s. d.	0 0 009
R end	Δ		294,	1 294,
VCIAL YEA 18.		Total.	£ s. d. 165 7 11 260,125 0 4 294,600 0 0 34,474 19	260,125 0
tion Act, 19		Imprests.	£ s. d. 165 7 11	165 7 11
ACCOUNT for the Appropria	Issued.	Net Expenditure. Imprests.	£ s. d.	10,131 1 6 259,959 12 5 165 7 11 260,125 0 4 294,600 0 0 34,474 19 8
OAL-MINES nt voted under		Oredits.	£ s. d. 10,131 1 6	10,131 1 6
the STATE C		Expenditure.	£ s. d. 270,090 13 11	270,090 13 11
from			•	: .
SSÚES			:	:
ET IS			:	:
STATEMENT showing the NET ISSUES from the STATE COAL-MINES ACCOUNT for the FINANCIAL YEAR ended 31st March, 1919, compared with the Amount voted under the Appropriation Act, 1918.			STATE COAL-MINES ACCOUNT:	Total
STATE VOTE.			ST 113	